
Time Team

Sat. Jan. 28 JV 9 & 11:45     
V 10:15 &12:45 JV, V

Mon. Jan. 30 5:30 Varsity

Tues. Feb. 7 5;6:30 JV, V

Fri. Feb. 10 5 Varsity

Tues. Feb. 14 5;6:30 JV, V

Thurs.-
Sat Feb. 16-18 TBD Varsity

Tues. Feb. 21 5;6:30 JV,V
Thurs.-

Sat Feb. 23-25 TBD Varsity

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 24-25 TBD JV

Tues. Feb. 28 5;6:30 JV,V

Thurs.-
Sat Mar.2-4 TBD JV,V

Tues. Mar. 7 TBD JV, V

Fri. Mar. 10 5;5:30 JV, V

Tues. Mar. 14 12;1:30 Jv, V

Thurs. Mar. 16 11;12:30 JV,V

Tues. Mar. 21 5 Varsity

Fri. Mar. 24 5;6:30 JV,V

Tues. Mar. 28 5;6:30 JV,V

Fri. Mar. 31 5;7 JV, V

Thurs. Apr. 6 5;6:30 JV,V

Sat. Apr. 15 10;12:30 JV, V

Sat. Apr. 29 TBD Varsity

Sat. May.6 TBD Varsity

Sat. May.13 TBD Varsity

Sat. May.20 TBD Varsity
Sat. May.27 TBD Varsity

Tues.-Sat.May 30-June 3rd TBD Varsity
Superintendent: Quintin Shepherd
Athletic Director: Spencer Gantt
VW Principal: Dr. Tonya Patterson

* District Games

JV vs. RP JV 9am; V vs. RP V 
10:15am; JV vs. Dobie JV 11:145am;   

V vs. Dobie V 12:45

Girls Athletic Coordinator: Christina Rankin-Williams

Head Coach:  Amber Powell
Varsity Asst. Coach:  Garrett Gomez 
JV Coach:  Shelby Spradley
Trainer: Ron Davis

Rockport High School (scrimmage) Rockport High School

TBA

Victoria East High School* 
(Senior Night)

Ray High School*

Miller High School* (Strikeout 
Cancer)

Gregory Portland High School*

Area

Miller High School* 

Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 

Victoria West High School Lady Warriors
2023 Softball Schedule

Ganado Tournament Ganado High School

El Campo High School Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 

St. Joseph High School St. Joseph High School (scrimmage)

Flour Bluff High School

Date Location

Ridge Point High School

Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 

Calhoun High School Calhoun High School

Opponent

Gregory Portland High 
School*

Bi District

Victoria Youth Sports Complex

JV @Vets High; Varsity @Cabaniss

State Tournament
Regionals

Regional Semifinals

TBA
TBA
TBA

King High School Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5

Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 

JV @Miller High; Varsity @Cabaniss

TBA

Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 

Ray High School*

Gregory Portland

Hallettsville High School (scrimmage) Hallettsville High School

TBARegional Quarterfinals

Bayou City Classic Tournament Diamonds at Daily Park Rosenburg, 
TX

Calhoun High School

JV @ Ray High;Varsity @Cabaniss

Victoria East High School* Youth Sports Complex V Field 5; JV 
Field 3 Victoria,TX 

Veterans Memorial High School

Victoria East High Tournament

Calhoun Tournament

Victoria Youth Sports Complex V 
Field 5; JV Field 3 



Addresses: 

Ridge Point High School- 500 Waters Lake Blvd, Missouri City, TX 77459
St Joseph High School-110 E Red River St, Victoria, TX 77901

The Diamonds at Daily Park-1903 Daily Rd, Rosenberg, TX 77471

Victoria Youth Sports Complex: 107 N Ben Wilson St, Victoria, TX 77901
Ganado High School-501 W Devers Ave, Ganado, TX 77962

Calhoun High School-201 Sandcrab Blvd, Port Lavaca, TX 77979

Cabaniss Athletic Complex- 3202 Cabaniss Pkwy, Corpus Christi, TX 78415
Veterans Memorial High School- 3750 Cimarron Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78414

W.B. Ray High School-1002 Texan Trail, Corpus Christi, TX 78411

Gregory-Portland High School-4601 Wildcat Dr, Portland, TX 78374

Roy Miller High School-1 Battlin Buc Blvd, Corpus Christi, TX 78408
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